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97794

97795

97797

97799

97816

97828

97833

97834

97836

97837

97839

97840

97842

97843

97845

97846
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97857
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97877

97892
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97903
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97941
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97993

97996
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98528

98529

98530

98544
98547

98553
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98587
98590

98593

98596

98597

98617

98630

98631

98634

98639

98646

98660

98663

98666

98667

98669

98673

98693

98694

98701

98716

98724

98743

98744

98746

99084

99085
99086

99087

99089

99090

99091

99092

99094

99095

99096

99097

99098

99099

99100

99102

99189

99192

99195

99198

99310

99326

99330

99331

99334

99338

99423

99425

99427

99428

99438

99439

99441

99444

99448

99510

99518

99610

99625

99628

99631

99634
99636

99638

99706 99707

99713

99718

99734

99735
99752

99755

99759

99765

99768

99817

99819

99820

99826

99830

99831

99834

99837

99842

99846

99848
99867

99869

99880

99885

99887

99891

99894

99897

99947

99955

99958

99974
99976

99986

99988

99991

99994

99996

99998

Starnberg

Kempten

Osnabrück

Friedrichshafen

Papenburg

Hamm

Luckenwalde

Ahlen

Nienburg

Bitterfeld-Wolfen

Cloppenburg

Forchheim

Aurich

Aschaffenburg

Schwäbisch
Gmünd

Schwandorf

Neustrelitz

Horb

Bad Mergentheim

Syke

Kreuztal

Iserlohn

Strausberg

Verden

Delitzsch

Rastatt

Gotha

Göttingen

Straubing

Passau

Krefeld
Riesa

Korbach

Stadtallendorf

Flensburg

Ludwigsburg

Gifhorn

Lörrach

Salzwedel

Roth

Herborn

Garbsen

Pforzheim

Wilhelmshaven

Schweinfurt

Öhringen

Emmendingen

Kitzingen

Cuxhaven

Heilbronn

Potsdam

Leer

Bonn

Dülmen

Warburg

Hennigsdorf

Eisleben

Nürnberg

Eberswalde

Ahaus

Villingen-
Schwenningen

Bochum

Erfurt

Neustadt a.Rbg.

Alsdorf

Bensheim

Elmshorn

Deggendorf

Düren

Köln

Schwedt

Kulmbach

Schleswig

Neubrandenburg

Baunatal

Meppen

Bad Nauheim

Dillenburg

Neuwied

Schwabach

Oranienburg

Zittau

Braunschweig

Gummersbach

Neustadt

Achim

Burgdorf

Neumarkt

Aichach

Münster

Würzburg

Frankfurt

Köthen

Bingen

Buchholz
i.d.Nordh.

Merzig

Wetzlar

Winsen

Limburg

Bernau

Falkensee

Erding

Emmerich

Düsseldorf

Bad Neuenahr-
Ahrweiler

Ludwigsfelde

Eisenhüttenstadt

Heidenheim

Salzgitter
Halberstadt

Paderborn

Goslar

Lichtenfels

Dortmund

Pinneberg

Plauen

Waldshut-
Tiengen

Lingen

Leverkusen

Bad Homburg

Wolfsburg

Ellwangen

Fürth

Bielefeld

Kleve

Wittmund

Senftenberg

Wernigerode

Lennestadt

Zweibrücken

Wandlitz

Regensburg

Hagen

Mosbach

Hildesheim

Singen

Ilmenau

Zeitz

Garmisch-
Partenkirchen

Peine

ErlangenWorms

Amberg

Herford

Sinsheim

Nürtingen

Reutlingen

Bad Oldesloe

Euskirchen
Rudolstadt

Freiburg

Lippstadt

Eckernförde

Nordhorn

Stendal

Arnsberg

Bayreuth

Melle

Kaiserslautern

Merseburg

Fulda

Herrenberg

Goch

Norderstedt

Wesel

Wismar

Zwickau

Leipzig

Rheine Burg

Kaufbeuren

Sangerhausen

Bernburg

Ehingen

Husum

Geesthacht

Meißen

Lüneburg

Rostock

Landau

Albstadt

Suhl

Landsberg

Dessau-Roßlau

Varel

Ingolstadt

Greifswald

Ahrensburg

Bremen

Waren

Dresden

Weiden

Rheda-Wiedenbrück

Koblenz

Konstanz

Siegen

Lübeck

Rathenow

Bad Kissingen

Bad Hersfeld

Bocholt

Meiningen

Gera

Stuttgart

Gronau

Aalen

Schwerin

Hameln

Northeim

Augsburg
Schramberg

Nordhausen

Stade

Gießen

Neuruppin

Trier

Chemnitz

Uelzen

Ludwigshafen

Jülich

Schönebeck

Minden

Weimar

Lohne

Halle

Marburg

Weilheim

Itzehoe

Bremerhaven

Pfaffenhofen

Naumburg

Saalfeld

Heinsberg

Gütersloh

Offenburg

Sonthofen

Jena
Solingen

Viersen

Mainz

Heidelberg

Eisenach

Magdeburg

Rotenburg

Walsrode

Altenburg

Heide

Güstrow

Saarlouis

Spremberg

Baden-Baden

München

Hannover

Neunkirchen

Pirna

Sondershausen

Emden

Hof

Mannheim

Schwäbisch Hall

Waldkraiburg

Freiberg

Günzburg

Rastede

Kehl

Duisburg

Tuttlingen

Bautzen

Hamburg

Bad Kreuznach

Frankfurt

Berlin

Staßfurt

Wuppertal

Rosenheim
Memmingen

Saarbrücken

Darmstadt

Pirmasens

Ravensburg

Oldenburg

Ansbach

Idar-Oberstein

Brilon

Recklinghausen

Brandenburg

Vechta

Hoyerswerda

Biberach

Norden

Speyer

Kiel

Dachau

Herzogenrath

Weißenfels

Soest

Cottbus

Einbeck

Freising

Osterholz-Scharmbeck

Geretsried

Dorsten

Bamberg

Greven

Lahr

Höxter

Grimma

Traunreut

Wiesbaden

Ulm

Leutkirch

Lüdenscheid

Fürstenwalde

Neumünster

Bruchsal

Aachen

Celle

Troisdorf

Döbeln

Rendsburg

Delmenhorst

Coburg

Kerpen

Büren

Buxtehude

Wittenberg

Gardelegen

Westerstede

Bramsche

Kassel
Mühlhausen

Büdingen

Essen

Landshut

Görlitz

Soltau

St. Wendel

Torgau

Donaueschingen

Friesoythe

Stralsund

Detmold

Karlsruhe

Annaberg-Buchholz

Hann.
Münden

Jadebusen

Helgoländer
Bucht

Weser

Pommersche
Bucht

Dollart

Ostsee
Greifswalder

Bodden
Mecklenburger

Bucht
Nordsee

Elbe
Stettiner Haff

Lübecker
Bucht

Kieler Bucht

Zone 1

Zone 2

Zone 3

Zone 4

Zone 5

Zone 6


